
Stage 1

AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Mark Hallink 14136 11.016 0 11.016 0 1 $144 41

2 Dave Kennedy 14028 11.053 0 11.053 0 1 $86 40

3 Ross Kramer 10035 11.098 0 11.098 0 1 $57 39

4 Jeffrey Pulford 19164 11.133 0 11.133 0 1 $0 38

5 Therese Johnson 18099 11.275 0 11.275 0 1 $0 37

6 Taylor Dooley 11894 11.317 0 11.317 0 1 $0 36

7 Jessica Wortman 17489 11.325 0 11.325 0 1 $0 35

8 Spyder Lewis 15700 11.632 0 11.632 0 2 $123 34

9 Anita Mayfield 15756 12.319 0 12.319 0 2 $74 33

10 Brooklynn Siens 18995 12.441 0 12.441 0 2 $49 32

11 Joel Paulk 1237 12.540 0 12.540 0 2 $0 31

12 Ben Harness 18640 12.695 0 12.695 0 2 $0 30

13 Krista Smith 3624 12.722 0 12.722 0 2 $0 29

14 Sherry Copeland 19402 12.906 0 12.906 0 2 $0 28

15 Keith Gentry 2018 12.970 0 12.970 0 3 $82 27

16 Steven Lewis 15698 13.207 0 13.207 0 3 $49 26

17 Terry Key 7636 13.259 0 13.259 0 3 $33 25

18 Shanon Wilson 1807 13.269 0 13.269 0 3 $0 24

19 Susan Thompson 14698 13.715 0 13.715 0 3 $0 23

20 Kim Kennedy 13678 14.191 0 14.191 0 3 $0 22

21 Ashley Gentry 3650 15.011 0 15.011 0 3 $0 21

22 Kevin Curtis 20337 15.015 0 15.015 0 4 $62 20

23 Christie Gray 12951 15.081 0 15.081 0 4 $37 19

24 Melinda Kramer 10036 16.843 0 16.843 0 4 $25 18

25 Sharon Adair 10815 19.333 0 19.333 0 4 $0 17

26 Stacy Pate 11625 21.296 0 21.296 0 4 $0 16

27 Eric Steedle 21181 28.985 0 28.985 0 4 $0 15

28 Jeffrey Pulford Vegas 36.689 0 36.689 0 4 $0 14

29 Jennifer Key 7637 11.401 5 16.401 1 5 $0 1

30 Nina Differ 5129 11.613 10 21.613 1 5 $0 1

31 Alice Hallink 12483 11.974 5 16.974 1 5 $0 1

32 Justin Layne 19467 12.108 5 17.108 1 5 $0 1

33 Ron Differ 3848 12.502 10 22.502 1 5 $0 1

34 Olivia Armstrong 20280 13.090 10 23.090 1 5 $0 1

35 Mike Duck 2873 13.155 5 18.155 1 5 $0 1

36 Brenda Duck 1806 13.536 5 18.536 1 5 $0 1

37 Moa Seth Hagner 19041 16.630 5 21.630 1 5 $0 1

38 Kelly Lewis 15699 17.486 5 22.486 1 5 $0 1

39 Jessikha Armstrong 20923 20.535 10 30.535 1 5 $0 1

40 Keeve Krasner 3683 28.652 5 33.652 1 5 $0 1

41 Michelle Ruper 4043 43.933 45 60.000 1 5 $0 1



Stage 2
AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Jeffrey Pulford 19164 12.948 0.000 12.948 0 1 $144 41

2 Dave Kennedy 14028 13.145 0.000 13.145 0 1 $86 40

3 Mark Hallink 14136 13.173 0.000 13.173 0 1 $57 39

4 Taylor Dooley 11894 13.378 0.000 13.378 0 1 $0 38

5 Jessica Wortman 17489 13.505 0.000 13.505 0 1 $0 37

6 Justin Layne 19467 13.578 0.000 13.578 0 1 $0 36

7 Brooklynn Siens 18995 14.211 0.000 14.211 0 2 $123 35

8 Mike Duck 2873 14.454 0.000 14.454 0 2 $74 34

9 Sherry Copeland 19402 14.644 0.000 14.644 0 2 $49 33

10 Therese Johnson 18099 14.717 0.000 14.717 0 2 $0 32

11 Keith Gentry 2018 15.051 0.000 15.051 0 2 $0 31

12 Terry Key 7636 15.140 0.000 15.140 0 2 $0 30

13 Brenda Duck 1806 15.416 0.000 15.416 0 3 $82 29

14 Ben Harness 18640 15.438 0.000 15.438 0 3 $49 28

15 Kim Kennedy 13678 15.774 0.000 15.774 0 3 $33 27

16 Shanon Wilson 1807 15.863 0.000 15.863 0 3 $0 26

17 Christie Gray 12951 15.983 0.000 15.983 0 3 $0 25

18 Moa Seth Hagner 19041 16.373 0.000 16.373 0 3 $0 24

19 Kelly Lewis 15699 16.651 0.000 16.651 0 4 $62 23

20 Ashley Gentry 3650 17.526 0.000 17.526 0 4 $37 22

21 Sharon Adair 10815 19.697 0.000 19.697 0 4 $25 21

22 Eric Steedle 21181 22.963 0.000 22.963 0 4 $0 20

23 Jeffrey Pulford Vegas 23.545 0 23.545 0 4 $0 19

24 Stacy Pate 11625 24.116 0.000 24.116 0 4 $0 18

25 Ross Kramer 10035 13.163 10.000 23.163 1 5 $0 1

26 Jennifer Key 7637 13.620 10.000 23.620 1 5 $0 1

27 Alice Hallink 12483 14.021 5.000 19.021 1 5 $0 1

28 Krista Smith 3624 14.099 5.000 19.099 1 5 $0 1

29 Nina Differ 5129 14.149 5.000 19.149 1 5 $0 1

30 Spyder Lewis 15700 14.461 5.000 19.461 1 5 $0 1

31 Olivia Armstrong 20280 15.437 5.000 20.437 1 5 $0 1

32 Steven Lewis 15698 15.482 5.000 20.482 1 5 $0 1

33 Ron Differ 3848 15.764 10.000 25.764 1 5 $0 1

34 Susan Thompson 14698 15.983 5.000 20.983 1 5 $0 1

35 Melinda Kramer 10036 16.389 5.000 21.389 1 5 $0 1

36 Jessikha Armstrong 20923 17.360 10.000 27.360 1 5 $0 1

37 Kevin Curtis 20337 17.808 5.000 22.808 1 5 $0 1

38 Anita Mayfield 15756 18.404 5.000 23.404 1 5 $0 1

39 Joel Paulk 1237 20.385 5.000 25.385 1 5 $0 1

40 Keeve Krasner 3683 23.126 5.000 28.126 1 5 $0 1

41 Michelle Ruper 4043 23.468 45.000 60.000 1 5 $0 1



Stage 3

AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Ross Kramer 10035 11.166 0.000 11.166 0 1 $144 41

2 Taylor Dooley 11894 11.296 0.000 11.296 0 1 $86 40

3 Jeffrey Pulford 19164 11.314 0.000 11.314 0 1 $57 39

4 Anita Mayfield 15756 11.414 0.000 11.414 0 1 $0 38

5 Jennifer Key 7637 11.467 0.000 11.467 0 1 $0 37

6 Mark Hallink 14136 11.493 0.000 11.493 0 1 $0 36

7 Ben Harness 18640 11.574 0.000 11.574 0 2 $123 35

8 Therese Johnson 18099 11.620 0.000 11.620 0 2 $74 34

9 Dave Kennedy 14028 11.702 0.000 11.702 0 2 $49 33

10 Alice Hallink 12483 11.765 0.000 11.765 0 2 $0 32

11 Spyder Lewis 15700 12.118 0.000 12.118 0 2 $0 31

12 Sherry Copeland 19402 12.264 0.000 12.264 0 2 $0 30

13 Kim Kennedy 13678 12.305 0.000 12.305 0 3 $82 29

14 Nina Differ 5129 12.631 0.000 12.631 0 3 $49 28

15 Krista Smith 3624 12.632 0.000 12.632 0 3 $33 27

16 Steven Lewis 15698 12.825 0.000 12.825 0 3 $0 26

17 Olivia Armstrong 20280 12.892 0.000 12.892 0 3 $0 25

18 Brenda Duck 1806 13.299 0.000 13.299 0 3 $0 24

19 Shanon Wilson 1807 13.530 0.000 13.530 0 4 $62 23

20 Ron Differ 3848 13.713 0.000 13.713 0 4 $37 22

21 Susan Thompson 14698 14.013 0.000 14.013 0 4 $25 21

22 Ashley Gentry 3650 14.499 0.000 14.499 0 4 $0 20

23 Jeffrey Pulford Vegas 16.105 0 16.105 0 4 $0 19

24 Eric Steedle 21181 16.693 0.000 16.693 0 4 $0 18

25 Sharon Adair 10815 16.944 0.000 16.944 0 4 $0 17

26 Mike Duck 2873 35.725 0.000 35.725 0 4 $0 16

27 Jessica Wortman 17489 11.378 5.000 16.378 1 5 $0 1

28 Justin Layne 19467 11.465 5.000 16.465 1 5 $0 1

29 Brooklynn Siens 18995 12.136 5.000 17.136 1 5 $0 1

30 Terry Key 7636 12.474 25.000 37.474 1 5 $0 1

31 Keith Gentry 2018 12.886 5.000 17.886 1 5 $0 1

32 Kevin Curtis 20337 14.717 5.000 19.717 1 5 $0 1

33 Melinda Kramer 10036 15.422 5.000 20.422 1 5 $0 1

34 Moa Seth Hagner 19041 15.502 10.000 25.502 1 5 $0 1

35 Kelly Lewis 15699 15.694 5.000 20.694 1 5 $0 1

36 Jessikha Armstrong 20923 16.473 5.000 21.473 1 5 $0 1

37 Stacy Pate 11625 19.736 10.000 29.736 1 5 $0 1

38 Keeve Krasner 3683 22.168 5.000 27.168 1 5 $0 1

39 Joel Paulk 1237 23.210 10.000 33.210 1 5 $0 1

40 Christie Gray 12951 60.000 0.000 60.000 2 5 $0 1

41 Michelle Ruper 4043 60.000 0.000 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Total Payout $2,463.00

Rider # Rider Horse Total Payout 1D Avg 2D Avg 3D Avg 4D Avg

35 Dave Kennedy 14028 Dave Kennedy14028 $221.00 2 80 33 0 0
36 Mark Hallink 14136 Mark Hallink14136 $201.00 2 116 0 0 0
24 Jeffrey Pulford 19164 Jeffrey Pulford19164 $201.00 2 118 0 0 0
34 Ross Kramer 10035 Ross Kramer10035 $201.00 2 80 0 0 1
5 Brooklynn Siens 18995 Brooklynn Siens18995 $172.00 2 0 67 0 1
15 Ben Harness 18640 Ben Harness18640 $172.00 2 0 65 28 0
9 Spyder Lewis 15700 Spyder Lewis15700 $123.00 2 0 65 0 1

29 Kim Kennedy 13678 Kim Kennedy13678 $115.00 2 0 0 78 0
21 Taylor Dooley 11894 Taylor Dooley11894 $86.00 2 114 0 0 0
25 Brenda Duck 1806 Brenda Duck1806 $82.00 2 0 0 53 1
31 Keith Gentry 2018 Keith Gentry2018 $82.00 2 0 31 27 1
23 Mike Duck 2873 Mike Duck2873 $74.00 2 0 34 0 17
39 Anita Mayfield 15756 Anita Mayfield15756 $74.00 2 38 33 0 1
40 Therese Johnson 18099 Therese Johnson18099 $74.00 2 37 66 0 0
1 Kevin Curtis 20337 Kevin Curtis20337 $62.00 2 0 0 0 22

19 Kelly Lewis 15699 Kelly Lewis15699 $62.00 2 0 0 0 25
26 Shanon Wilson 1807 Shanon Wilson1807 $62.00 2 0 0 50 23
6 Sherry Copeland 19402 Sherry Copeland19402 $49.00 2 0 91 0 0
14 Steven Lewis 15698 Steven Lewis15698 $49.00 2 0 0 52 1
28 Nina Differ 5129 Nina Differ5129 $49.00 2 0 0 28 2
10 Christie Gray 12951 Christie Gray12951 $37.00 2 0 0 25 20
11 Ashley Gentry 3650 Ashley Gentry3650 $37.00 2 0 0 21 42
32 Ron Differ 3848 Ron Differ3848 $37.00 2 0 0 0 24
33 Terry Key 7636 Terry Key7636 $33.00 2 0 30 25 1
20 Krista Smith 3624 Krista Smith3624 $33.00 2 0 29 27 1
16 Melinda Kramer 10036 Melinda Kramer10036 $25.00 2 0 0 0 20
17 Sharon Adair 10815 Sharon Adair10815 $25.00 2 0 0 0 55
30 Susan Thompson 14698 Susan Thompson14698 $25.00 2 0 0 23 22
2 Eric Steedle 21181 Eric Steedle21181 $0.00 2 0 0 0 53
3 Jessikha Armstrong 20923 Jessikha Armstrong20923 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
4 Moa Seth Hagner 19041 Moa Seth Hagner19041 $0.00 2 0 0 24 2
7 Olivia Armstrong 20280 Olivia Armstrong20280 $0.00 2 0 0 25 2
8 Justin Layne 19467 Justin Layne19467 $0.00 2 36 0 0 2
12 Jessica Wortman 17489 Jessica Wortman17489 $0.00 2 72 0 0 1
13 Keeve Krasner 3683 Keeve Krasner3683 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
18 Stacy Pate 11625 Stacy Pate11625 $0.00 2 0 0 0 35
22 Joel Paulk 1237 Joel Paulk1237 $0.00 2 0 31 0 2
27 Michelle Ruper 4043 Michelle Ruper4043 $0.00 2 0 0 0 3
37 Jennifer Key 7637 Jennifer Key7637 $0.00 2 37 0 0 2
38 Alice Hallink 12483 Alice Hallink12483 $0.00 2 0 32 0 2
41 Jeffrey Pulford Vegas Jeffrey PulfordVegas $0.00 2 0 0 0 52

Total Points and Payout




